

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
IN ITS INSOLVENCY JURISDICTION

INSOLVENCY PETITION NO. 14 OF 2023

Rahulkumar Rasikkumar Jain ...Petitioning Creditor
V/s.
Arham Ristorante LLP and Ors. ...Judgment Debtors

None for the Petitioning Creditor.
None for the Respondents.
Ms. M. R. Parkar, Insolvency Registrar.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.
DATE : 7th JANUARY, 2025

PC. :

None for the parties. List on 18th February, 2025.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)