

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
IN ITS INSOLVENCY JURISDICTION

INSOLVENCY PETITION NO. 14 OF 2023

Rahulkumar Rasikkumar Jain

....Petitioning Creditor

Versus

Arham Ristorante LLP & Ors.

....Judgment Debtors

Mr. Ramesh Jain for the Petitioning Creditor.

Mr. Kekin Dedhia, Judgment Debtor present.

Ms. Rekha Rane, Insolvency Registrar present.

Ms. C. J. Bhatt, Official Assignee present.

Mr. Subodh Patil, Deputy Official Assignee present.

Mr. D. B. Iswalkar, 1st Assistant to Official Assignee present.

CORAM : JITENDRA JAIN, J.

Dated : 12th DECEMBER 2025

PC. :

1. At the request of Mr. Jain, list this matter on 30th January, 2026.
2. Debtor No.1 is present in-person.

[JITENDRA JAIN, J.]